


Welcome to the New Digital Age…
Stunning new metallic & reflective effects, spot gloss overlays, 
window film techniques, and digitally printed embosses.

Look for these new effects throughout the collection and  
learn more at findyourlevel.com.



2   |   More at findyourlevel.com

Exclusive Designs, Rights-Ready & Customizable 

Extraordinary, high-resolution, print-ready designs that are only available in this program.

Ready to specify as-is or adapt to your needs. Customize design, color, substrate, & effects. 
Customize layouts & sizing. Or we can create a new design tailored to your needs and creative 
vision.

Thousands of designs in our archives that are available to specify as Level digitally produced 
wallcovering.

Exciting New Products, Industry-Leading Printing Solutions 
Digitally Printed Embosses

Metallic Effects

Spot Gloss Effects

Unique Product Types for a Variety of Applications

Standard Wallcovering Solutions Featuring Type II 20 oz. Vinyls & Metallic Vinyls

PVC-Free Type II Wallcovering Products

Printed Window Film for both Privacy & Decorative Applications

Acoustic Fabric Solutions

Rigid Impact Protective Products

Many, Many More…

Pain-Free Project Management 
With two decades of experience in custom digital wallcoverings specifically for the commercial 
contract market, we’ve become experts at our craft. From accuracy and quality to robust 
communication, we work tirelessly to ensure that each job is completed smoothly and efficiently, 
on time, on budget, and headache free.



CONTENTS

DESIGN

 Raindrops 6

 Horizons 10

 Ink Well 14

 Whirl 16

 Carrara 20

 Tangent 24

 Mineralogy - Agate 28

 Mineralogy - Geode 30

 Walden 32

 Lattice 36

 End Grain 40

 Fragments 44

 Linear Garden 46

 Havana 50

 Meadow 54

 Thicket 58

 Wavvy 62

 Slingshot 66

 Wrinkled 68

 Mod Maze 70

 Op Art 72

 Willow Stitch 76

 Timeworn Brick 80

 Neon Word Wall 82

 Burnished 84

SPECIFY

 About our Products 88

How to Order 89

Customize It 89

Specialty Effects 90

Samples 92

The Level Difference 93

More from Level 94

Join Us Online 95

Index of Designs 96

FRONT COVER: L91705MW Raindrops - Lake. BACK COVER: L90706MW Horizons - The Blues. All artwork © 4walls.com.





DESIGN



6   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L91701MW Raindrops - Glow

L91705MWG Raindrops - Lake L91709FFG Raindrops - Lake on Film

L91702 Raindrops - Greige L91706MW Raindrops - Mermaid

L91703MW Raindrops - Gunmetal L91707 Raindrops - Rose Quartz

L91704 Raindrops - Ice L91708MW Raindrops - Sunny Day

DETAIL L91701MW Raindrops - Glow



DESIGN  |   Raindrops

L91701MW Raindrops - Glow



8   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

DETAIL L91701MWG Raindrops - Lake 

L91703MW Raindrops - Gunmetal L91701MWG Raindrops - Lake

L91706MW Raindrops - Mermaid



L91707 Raindrops - Rose Quartz

DESIGN  |   Raindrops



10   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L90703M Horizons - Night Sky

L90701 Horizons - Aloe L90704 Horizons - Safari

L90702 Horizons - Greige L90705 Horizons - Sand Dollar

L90706MW Horizons - The Blues

DETAIL L90706MW Horizons - The Blues

L90704 Horizons - Safari



DESIGN  |    Horizons

L90705 Horizons - Sand Dollar



12   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

DETAIL L90703M Horizons - Night Sky

L90702 Horizons - Greige L90701 Horizons - Aloe

L90706MW Horizons - The Blues



DESIGN  |   Horizons

L90703M Horizons - Night Sky



14   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L90803MWG Ink Well - Metallic GoldL90801 Ink Well - Flaming Red

L90804 Ink Well - Mid CenturyL90802MW Ink Well - Indigo

L90805 Ink Well - Safari

L90806 Ink Well - Yellow Jacket

L90801 Ink Well - Flaming RedDETAIL L90803MWG Ink Well - Metallic Gold



L90804 Ink Well - Mid Century

DESIGN  |   Ink Well



16   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L92401 Whirl - Aloe L92405MW Whirl - Multi

L92402 Whirl - Blueberry L92406MW Whirl - Raven

L92403 Whirl - Dove L92407 Whirl - Robin’s Egg

L92404MG Whirl - Mixed Metals L92408 Whirl - Sunset Rose

L92406MW Whirl - Raven 

DETAIL L92404MG Whirl - Mixed Metals



DESIGN  |   Whirl

L92408 Whirl - Sunset Rose



18   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L92403 Whirl - DoveL92404MG Whirl - Mixed Metals



DESIGN  |   Whirl

L92405MW Whirl - Multi



20   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L90101MW Carrara - Black & Gold

L90102MW Carrara - White & Gold

L90104 Carrara - Rose Quartz

L90103 Carrara - Navy

L90106 Carrara - Black

L90107MW Carrara - Gold

L90105MWG Carrara - Green

DETAIL L90105MWG Carrara - Green

DETAIL L90107MW Carrara - Gold



DESIGN  |   Carrara

L90101MW Carrara - Black & Gold



22   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L90104 Carrara - Rose Quartz

L90105MWG Carrara - Green

L90107MW Carrara - White



DESIGN  |   Carrara

L90102MW Carrara - White & Gold



24   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L91901 Tangent - Electric Green L91905 Tangent - Mixed Metals

L91902G Tangent - Hip L91906 Tangent - Safari

L91903MW Tangent - Metallic Gold L91907FWG Tangent - Safari on Film

L91904 Tangent - Millennial Pink

L91905 Tangent - Mixed Metals  



DESIGN  |   Tangent

L91902G Tangent - Hip



26   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

DETAIL L91903MW Tangent - Metallic Gold 

L91903MW Tangent - Metallic Gold L91904 Tangent - Millennial Pink



DESIGN  |   Tangent

LEFT L91907FWG Tangent - Safari on Film               |    RIGHT L91906 Tangent - Safari



28   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L91201 Mineralogy Agate - Black

L91204 Mineralogy Agate - Malachite L91208MW Mineralogy Agate - Wasabi

L91202 Mineralogy Agate - Greige

L91205 Mineralogy Agate - Mermaid

L91203 Mineralogy Agate - Lapis

L91206 Mineralogy Agate - Sepia

L91207MW Mineralogy Agate - Teal

DETAIL L91207MW Mineralogy Agate - Teal

L91204 Mineralogy Agate - Malachite



L91207MW Mineralogy Agate - Teal

DESIGN  |   Mineralogy Agate



30   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L91301MW Mineralogy Geode - Amethyst

L91304 Mineralogy Geode - Lapis L91308 Mineralogy Geode - Teal

L91302MW Mineralogy Geode - Blue Frost

L91305 Mineralogy Geode - Salt Lamp

L91303 Mineralogy Geode - Greige

L91306 Mineralogy Geode - Sepia

L91307MW Mineralogy Geode - Robin’s Egg

DETAIL L91302MW Mineralogy Geode - Blue Frost 

L91306 Mineralogy Geode - Sepia



L91301MW Mineralogy Geode - Amethyst

DESIGN  |   Mineralogy Geode



32   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L92201M Walden - Black Flash

L92202G Walden - Blueprint

L92204 Walden - Grey L92208W Walden - White Text Film

L92203MW Walden - Copper

L92206X Walden - Parchment

L92207M Walden - Spa

L92205 Walden - Meadow

DETAIL L92202G Walden - Blueprint 

DETAIL L92203MW Walden - Copper

NOTE The text in this design is an integral part of the original work of art and is therefore not easily customized. For custom 
solutions see pages 82 and 84 of this book, or visit findyourlevel.com and browse word walls specifically designed with 
customization in mind.



L92203MW Walden - Copper

DESIGN  |   Walden



34   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

DETAIL L92206X Walden - Parchment L92202G Walden - Blueprint

L92208W Walden - White Text FilmL92206X Walden - Parchment



DESIGN  |   Walden

L92201M Walden - Black Flash L92207M Walden - Spa



36   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L90901 Lattice - Dark Wood

L90902 Lattice - Light Wood

L90904 Lattice - Spa L90908 Lattice - Greige

L90903 Lattice - Currant

L90906 Lattice - Sapphire

L90907MWG Lattice - Raven

L90905 Lattice - Dark Multi

L90903 Lattice - Currant 



DESIGN  |   Lattice

L90907MWG Lattice - Raven



38   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

DETAIL L90907MWG Lattice - Raven 

L90901 Lattice - Dark WoodL90908 Lattice - Greige

L90905 Lattice - Dark Multi



DESIGN  |   Lattice

L90906 Lattice - Sapphire



40   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L90305 Endgrain - HazyL90301 End Grain - Ash

L90303 End Grain - Blue

L90306 End Grain - MahoganyL90302 End Grain - Black

L90304 End Grain - Cherry

L90307 End Grain - Rosewood

L90308 End Grain - Walnut

L90307 End Grain - Rosewood



More at findyourlevel.com   |   41

DESIGN  |   End Grain

L90303 End Grain - Blue



42   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L90301 End Grain - Ash

L90302 End Grain - BlackL90308 End Grain - Walnut



DESIGN  |   End Grain

L90304 End Grain - Cherry



44   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L90401 Fragments - Chartreuse & Oak

L90402 Fragments - Grey & Red

L90404 Fragments - Sepia L90408 Fragments - Cherry Wood

L90403 Fragments - Robin’s Egg

L90406 Fragments - Grey Wood

L90407 Fragments - Faded Wood

L90405 Fragments - Oak Wood

L90407 Fragments - Faded Wood



More at findyourlevel.com   |   45

DESIGN  |   Fragments

L90401 Fragments - Chartreuse & Oak



46   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L91001 Linear Garden - Black & White L91002G Linear Garden - Black L91006MW Linear Garden - Rainbow

L91003MWG Linear Garden - Copper L91007 Linear Garden - Safari

L91004 Linear Garden - Mid Century

DETAIL L91008X Linear Garden - Yellow Jacket

L91008X Linear Garden - Yellow Jacket

L91005 Linear Garden - Millennial Pink L91009W Linear Garden - White on Film



DESIGN  |   Linear Garden

LEFT L91002G Linear Garden - Black          |    RIGHT L91009W Linear Garden - White on Film



48   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L91005 Linear Garden - Millennial Pink DETAIL L91003MWG Linear Garden - Copper 

L91004 Linear Garden - Mid Century L91006MW Linear Garden - Rainbow



L91003MWG Linear Garden - Copper

DESIGN  |   Linear Garden



50   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L90601 Havana - Citrus L90602 Havana - Meadow L90606 Havana - X Ray Black

L90603 Havana - Pink Purple L90607 Havana - X Ray Green

L90604 Havana - Robin’s Egg

L90601 Havana - Citrus

L90608 Havana - X Ray Turquoise

L90605 Havana - Tropical L90609FFG Havana - X Ray Green on Film



L90608 Havana - X Ray Turquoise

DESIGN  |   Havana



52   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L90605 Havana - Tropical DETAIL L90607 Havana - X Ray Green 

L90604 Havana - Robin’s Egg L90603 Havana - Pink Purple



More at findyourlevel.com   |   53

DESIGN  |   Havana

L90609FFG Havana - X Ray Green on Film



54   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L91101MW Meadow - Black L91102MW Meadow - Bluebell L91106 Meadow - Pink

L91103 Meadow - Cornflower L91107 Meadow - Soft Moss

L91104 Meadow - Grey

L91101MW Meadow - Black

L91108 Meadow - Wheat

L91105 Meadow - Maize L91109W Meadow - White on Film



L91104 Meadow - Grey

DESIGN  |   Meadow



56   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L91102MW Meadow - Bluebell DETAIL L91106 Meadow - Pink

L91106 Meadow - Pink L91103 Meadow - Cornflower



DESIGN  |   Meadow

LEFT L91109W Meadow - White on Film          |    RIGHT L91108 Meadow - Wheat



58   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L92002 Thicket - Black RedL92001 Thicket - Black & White L92006MW Thicket - Mixed Metals

L92003 Thicket - Lake L92007MW Thicket - Spa

L92004 Thicket - Meadow

L92004 Thicket - Meadow

L92008 Thicket - Teal

L92005 Thicket - Mellow Yellow L92009W Thicket - White on Film



DESIGN  |   Thicket

L92007MW Thicket - Spa



60   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L92003 Thicket - Lake DETAIL L92006MW Thicket - Mixed Metals

L92008 Thicket - Teal LEFT L92009W Thicket - White on Film          |    RIGHT L92001 Thicket - Black & White



DESIGN  |   Thicket

L92006MW Thicket - Mixed Metals



62   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L92303 Wavvy - Greige

L92304MG Wavvy - Plum Metallic

L92301MW Wavvy - Black Gold L92305G Wavvy - Water

L92302 Wavvy - Black & White L92306X Wavvy - Wedgewood

L92307W Wavvy - White on Film

DETAIL L92306X Wavvy - Wedgewood

DETAIL L92304MG Wavvy - Plum Metallic



DESIGN  |   Wavvy

L92304MG Wavvy - Plum Metallic



64   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L92305G Wavvy - Water DETAIL L92301MW Wavvy - Black Gold

L92303 Wavvy - Greige L92301MW Wavvy - Black Gold



DESIGN  |   Wavvy

L92307W Wavvy - White on Film



66   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L91803MW Slingshot - Millennial Pink

L91804 Slingshot - Rhapsody

L91801MWG Slingshot - Grenadine L91805 Slingshot - Salsa

L91802 Slingshot - Mid Century L91806 Slingshot - Tempting Teal

L91807 Slingshot - Yellow Jacket

L91803MW Slingshot - Millennial Pink

DETAIL L91803MW Slingshot - Millennial Pink



More at findyourlevel.com   |   67

DESIGN  |   Slingshot

L91801MWG Slingshot - Grenadine



68   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L92501 Wrinkled - Black & White L92505MW Wrinkled - Metallic Gold

L92502 Wrinkled - Blue Tan L92506 Wrinkled - Robin’s Egg

L92503 Wrinkled - Greige

L92504 Wrinkled - Hip 

L92507 Wrinkled - Rose Quartz

L92508 Wrinkled - Text
NOTE This is the only colorway that features a text overlay.

L92508 Wrinkled - Text
NOTE This is the only colorway that features a text overlay.

L92505MW Wrinkled - Metallic Gold



DESIGN  |   Wrinkled

L92506 Wrinkled - Robin’s Egg



70   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L91401G Mod Maze - Black Multi L91404 Mod Maze - Sand Dollar

L91402 Mod Maze - Aloe L91405 Mod Maze - Tangerine

L91403 Mod Maze - Safari L91406MW Mod Maze - Tempting Teal

L91404 Mod Maze - Sand Dollar

DETAIL L91401G Mod Maze - Black Multi



DESIGN  |   Mod Maze

L91401G Mod Maze - Black Multi



72   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L91603 Op Art - Greige Brick

L91604 Op Art - Violet Brick L91608MG Op Art - Gunmetal

L91601 Op Art - Safari L91605 Op Art - Whitewashed Brick

L91602 Op Art - Titanium L91606 Op Art - Mixed Metals

L91607MWG Op Art - Gilded

L91606 Op Art - Mixed Metals

DETAIL L91607MWG Op Art - Gilded 



DESIGN  |   Op Art

L91607MWG Op Art - Gilded



74   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L91603 Op Art - Greige Brick DETAIL L91608MG Op Art - Gunmetal

L91604 Op Art - Violet Brick L91608MG Op Art - Gunmetal



L91602 Op Art - Titanium

DESIGN  |   Op Art



76   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L92701X Willow Stitch - Black Red

L92701X Willow Stitch - Black Red

L92702X Willow Stitch - Titanium

L92703X Willow Stitch - Plasma

L92705X Willow Stitch - Denim

L92706X Willow Stitch - Teal Sand

L92704MX Willow Stitch - Deep Teal



DESIGN  |   Willow Stitch

L92702X Willow Stitch - Titanium



78   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

DETAIL L92704MX Willow Stitch - Deep Teal

L92704MX Willow Stitch - Deep Teal



L409002G Devine - Gloss

DESIGN  |   Willow Stitch

L92706X Willow Stitch - Teal Sand



80   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L92103 Timeworn Brick - Eroded

L92104 Timeworn Brick - Rust

L92101 Timeworn Brick - Denim L92105 Timeworn Brick - Faded Teal

L92102 Timeworn Brick - Greige L92106 Timeworn Brick - Weathered

L92107 Timeworn Brick - Whitewashed 

L92106 Timeworn Brick - Weathered

L92107 Timeworn Brick - Whitewashed 



DESIGN  |   Timeworn Brick

L92105 Timeworn Brick - Faded Teal



82   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L91501G Neon Word Wall - Brick

L91502G Neon Word Wall - Steel

L91503G Neon Word Wall - Wood

L91501G Neon Word Wall - Brick

L91502G Neon Word Wall - Steel DETAIL L91501G Neon Word Wall - Brick  



L91503G Neon Word Wall - Wood

DESIGN  |   Neon Word Wall



84   |   More at findyourlevel.com |  SEE PAGE 90Includes WallFX® Printed Emboss Printed on Metallic Substrate Includes Spot Gloss Window Film  

L92601MWG Burnished - Icons

L92602MWG Burnished - Letterpress

L92603MWG Burnished - Greetings

L92603MWG Burnished - Greetings

L92602MWG Burnished - Letterpress DETAIL L92601MWG Burnished - Icons



DESIGN  |   Burnished

L92601MWG Burnished - Icons





SPECIFY



88   |   More at findyourlevel.com

About Our Products
PRODUCT TYPES 

The Level program offers roughly 20 different end products to suit a variety of applications. These Product Types are defined by a specific combination of 
substrate material, inks, specialty effects, and coatings, and they can offer both aesthetic options as well as performance features, making them a good 
starting point if your project requires some creative solutions.

Feeler Samples are available for all of our Product Types. See Page 92 for more information.

Our Product Types include:

STANDARD WALLCOVERINGS  |  10 PRODUCT TYPES: A range of smooth and textured Type II vinyls in both white and silver. Some products feature Spot 
Gloss or WallFX®, and some are coated with our WallMax® liquid laminate.

WINDOW FILMS  |  4 PRODUCT TYPES: Optically clear polyester window film printed with various combinations of inks to achieve frosted and/or glossy 
“stained-glass” effects.

PVC-FREE WALLCOVERINGS  |  2 PRODUCT TYPES: Textured and smooth Type II wallcoverings that are PVC-free, coated in our WallMax® liquid laminate.

RIGID WALL PROTECTION  |  1 PRODUCT TYPE: Rigid impact protective panels coated in our WallMax® liquid laminate.

ACOUSTIC FABRICS  |  1 PRODUCT TYPE: An acoustically transparent fabric for use on sound-absorbative panels.

SPECIALTY WALLCOVERING  |  4 PRODUCT TYPES: Includes and IMO Certified vinyl as well as several specialty embosses. 

DESIGN STANDARDS 

Every design and colorway featured in this book (and in the entire Level program) is a Design Standard, and it is produced as a specific Product Type. (In other 
words the Product Type is an integral part of any Design Standard.) As such, when you specify a given design from the collection, its substrate and specialty 
effects are already predetermined. While this allows for a wide range of solutions to be available as standard options, you can of course customize any of 
these components to better suite your needs.

Memo Samples are available for all of our Design Standards. See Page 92 for more information.



More at findyourlevel.com   |   89   

How to Order
1  CHOOSE A DESIGN & COLORWAY

Browse our extensive library of designs, featured online at findyourlevel.com and in this series of Level books. Every design is offered in a range of colorways 
and Product Types to help you find the one that’s right for your application. Memo Samples of each of these standards are available to assist you in your 
selection. In addition to demonstrating actual color and scale, these samples explain the various attributes of the design.

2  DETERMINE SIZE & SCALE

All Level designs, customized or not, are scaled, sized, and cropped to your specifications. In many cases you will simply need to know the overall height and 
length/width of your space, and your selected design will be sized accordingly. If you have a complex installation that requires multiple sizes or custom fitting 
to intricate spaces, please have as much information as possible ready when you call for your quote. 

3  REQUEST A QUOTE

Once you’ve selected your design & color and determined the size of your mural(s), simply contact your sales representative for a quote, or request one online 
at findyourlevel.com. Want more options? See the next page for all the ways you can customize our designs to better suit your needs. 

Customize It!
Although the most efficient and cost effective option is to specify a Design Standard, a key feature of the Level program is the ability to tailor the designs to 
your needs. There are a variety of ways in which our designs can be customized, and your sales representative can assist you with these choices.

DESIGN CUSTOMIZATION
This includes adapting a design to be a repeating pattern, custom overlaying or combining artwork, fitting artwork to a complex space where very specific 
tolerances are required, changing the text of a word wall, and any other adaptations to Level designs.

COLOR CUSTOMIZATION
The colors within Level designs can be changed to your specifications, though the intricacies of some designs can affect the way custom colors appear when 
printed. When customizing colors, we highly recommend using “Level-Safe” colors, which include colors from an industry-standard color matching system as 
well as two leading commercial paint manufacturers. Please ask your sales representative for specific details.

PRODUCT CUSTOMIZATION
Any modification to the attributes of a design’s standard product type constitutes a Product Customization. This includes adding, removing, or altering any 
specialty effects such as WallFX®, Spot Gloss, or Metallic effects. It also includes changing the substrate that the design is printed on as a standard, adapting 
a mural design to be printed on window film, and/or adapting a window film design to be printed as a mural. 

SPECIFY  |   Level Digital Wallcoverings



90   |   More at findyourlevel.com

Specialty Effects
Our state-of-the-art equipment and advanced printing techniques allow us to embellish both Level and Non-Level designs with a variety of specialty effects. 
These effects are excellent for use in “protected” areas, such as behind a headboard or other furniture, and they are the most noticeable and effective when 
properly lit by strong, directional lighting. Effects can be used alone or in combination with others to create a variety of stunning effects.

WALLFX®

Level’s proprietary printed emboss effect which allows select areas of a design to be raised and appear embossed. Designs featuring this effect are 
indicated by     . 

SPOT GLOSS
A special ink formulation that allows for select areas of a design to be coated with a glossy finish. Designs featuring this effect are indicated by     .

METALLIC
True, reflective metallic effects, achieved through a combination of inks and materials. Designs featuring this effect are indicated by     .

WINDOW FILM
Several Level designs are now available on window film as a standard product. Designs that are printed on window film are indicated by     .

While these effects may be used to customize your mural, many Level designs now feature one or more of them as part of the standard design. These are 
indicated throughout this book and listed alphabetically below. Refer to the findyourlevel.com for additional designs featuring specialty effects.

LEVEL DESIGNS FEATURING SPECIALTY EFFECTS

Burnished Icons L92601MWG

Burnished Letterpress L92602MWG

Burnished Greetings L92603MWG

Carrara Black & Gold L90101MW

Carrara White & Gold L90102MW

Carrara Green L90105MWG

Carrara Gold L90107MW

Havana X Ray Green on Film L90609FFG

NAME COLOR DESIGN # W
A

LL
F

X
S

P
O

T
 G

LO
S

S
M

E
TA

LL
IC

W
IN

D
O

W
 F

IL
M

Horizons Night Sky L90703M

Horizons The Blues L90706MW

Ink Well Indigo L90802MW

Ink Well Metallic Gold L90803MWG

Lattice Raven L90907MWG

Linear Garden Black L91002G

Linear Garden Copper L91003MWG

Linear Garden Rainbow L91006MW

NAME COLOR DESIGN # W
A

LL
F

X
S

P
O

T
 G

LO
S

S
M

E
TA

LL
IC

W
IN

D
O

W
 F

IL
M



More at findyourlevel.com   |   91   

Linear Garden Yellow Jacket L91008X

Linear Garden White on Film L91009W

Meadow Black L91101MW

Meadow Bluebell L91102MW

Meadow White on Film L91109W

Mineralogy - Agate Teal L91207MW

Mineralogy - Agate Wasabi L91208MW

Mineralogy - Geode Amethyst L91301MW

Mineralogy - Geode Blue Frost L91302MW

Mineralogy - Geode Robin’s Egg L91307MW

Mod Maze Black L91401G

Mod Maze Tempting Teal L91406MW

Neon Word Wall Brick L91501G

Neon Word Wall Steel L91502G

Neon Word Wall Wood L91503G

Op Art Gilded L91607MWG

Op Art Gunmetal L91608MG

Raindrops Glow L91701MW

Raindrops Gunmetal L91703MW

Raindrops Lake L91705MWG

Raindrops Mermaid L91706MW

Raindrops Sunny Day L91708MW

Raindrops Lake on Film L91709FFG

Slingshot Grenadine L91801MWG

Slingshot Millennial Pink L91803MW

Tangent Hip L91902G

NAME COLOR DESIGN # W
A

LL
F

X
S

P
O

T
 G

LO
S

S
M

E
TA

LL
IC

W
IN

D
O

W
 F

IL
M

Tangent Metallic Gold L91903MW

Tangent Safari on Film L91907FWG

Thicket Mixed Metals L92006MW

Thicket Spa L92007MW

Thicket White on Film L92009W

Walden Black Flash L92201M

Walden Blueprint L92202G

Walden Copper L92203MW

Walden Parchment L92206X

Walden Spa L92207M

Walden White Text Film L92208W

Wavvy Black Gold L92301MW

Wavvy Plum Metallic L92304MG

Wavvy Wedgewood L92306X

Wavvy White on Film L92307W

Whirl Mixed Metals L92404MG

Whirl Multi L92405MW

Whirl Raven L92406MW

Willow Stitch Black Red L92701X

Willow Stitch Titanium L92702X

Willow Stitch Plasma L92703X

Willow Stitch Deep Teal L92704MX

Willow Stitch Denim L92705X

Willow Stitch Teal Sand L92706X

Wrinkled Metallic Gold L92505MW

NAME COLOR DESIGN # W
A

LL
F

X
S

P
O

T
 G

LO
S

S
M

E
TA

LL
IC

W
IN

D
O

W
 F

IL
M

SPECIFY  |   Level Digital Wallcoverings



92   |   More at findyourlevel.com

Samples
While digital print technology allows for unparalleled design freedom, its print-on-demand nature necessitates some unique sampling and proofing solutions. 
Our goal is to provide the most accurate, beneficial, and cost effective tools possible to help you visualize the final product at various stages of development.

We have created an assortment of proofing devices, each targeted at demonstrating a specific task or specification. Depending on the complexity and level of 
customization associated with your project, you may receive one or more of these during the course of production.

Please visit the findyourlevel.com or contact your sales representative for more information regarding these tools or to order samples.

DESIGN MOCKUP
A digital mockup of your artwork in an elevation view (or superimposed over an architectural elevation upon request). The intent of this mockup is to demonstrate 
how a requested design will appear when sized, cropped, scaled, and/or customized to your specifications.
PDF   |   CREATED ON-DEMAND

FEELER SAMPLE
A small swatch of printed material is available for all Level Product Types. These demonstrate the various combinations of substrate material, inks, and coatings 
that are offered through the program, and include some basic specifications. Ordering Feeler Samples can be an economical way to consider multiple Product 
Types and/or various specialty effects (avoiding the need to order multiple Strike-Offs). Just curious? Your sales representative has a ring-set of all Level Feeler 
Samples and will be happy to show them to you to help you narrow your choices.
4” X 8”   |   AVAILABLE FOR EACH PRODUCT TYPE

MEMO SAMPLE
This is the primary sample tool for all Level Design Standards. The Memo Sample features a large detail crop of the design and includes swatches of any 
customizable colors within the design. It is printed on the design’s standard material (typically a Type II vinyl). The Memo Sample is always accompanied by a 
Sell Sheet that includes a thumbnail of the full design, a photo featuring the design in a room setting, and information regarding the design’s scalability, pattern 
repeat, and color style (tonal or solid). Learn more about this information at findyourlevel.com/ratings. Larger samples may be available for certain applications. 
Talk to your sales representative to see if supplemental sampling is right for your project.
8” X 10”   |   AVAILABLE FOR EACH STANDARD DESIGN

STRIKE-OFF
The Strike-Off is your final sign-off prior to production. It is printed on your specified substrate and features a crop of the final artwork, demonstrating its actual 
production size, scale, color, material, and layout. Strike-Off approval is required prior to printing to ensure your satisfaction.
36” X 52”   |   CREATED ON-DEMAND



More at findyourlevel.com   |   93   

The Level Difference: Creative Expertise + Technology  
The Level team are experts in the use of digital print technology for the commercial interior décor market. With 20 years of experience, we have a deep 
knowledge and mastery of the intricacies of this technology. We also invest in the latest printing technology, research, and product development to offer the 
widest possible range of production options for our clients.

OUTSTANDING DESIGNS

The heart of the Level program is its growing library of extraordinary designs. And behind those designs is the Level team of talented 
stylists and designers, who combine years of experience with fresh ideas and new outlooks on commercial wallcoverings. We keep a 
close eye on commercial wallcovering trends and styles, and creatively interpret that research into exciting new designs that designers, 
specifiers, and their clients will love.

EXPERIENCED PROJECT MANAGEMENT

If you can dream it, we’ll find a way to make it happen. Adapting artwork, illustrations, graphics or photography to a client’s space and unique 
requirements is what we do best. With many years of successful projects under our belt, we know all of the unique challenges that come with custom 
digital wallcoverings, and we’ve amassed a considerable tool kit to address them. We continually manage projects and budgets of all sizes with the 
same care and attention to detail, and we’re always eager to find the right solution for our clients.

STATE-OF-THE-ART PRINTERS & INKS

Level wallcoverings are printed using the latest advancements in UV-LED and dye-sublimation print technologies, on high-speed, large format 
printers. We maintain a close relationship with our hardware and ink suppliers, cooperating in R&D to improve the durability and applicability of our 
products. And our wallcoverings history and experience allows us to find solutions and tackle new challenges specific to key commercial wallcoverings 
markets - healthcare, hospitality, corporate, and retail.

UNIQUE PRODUCT SOLUTIONS FOR A WIDE RANGE OF APPLICATIONS

We offer roughly 20 different end products to suit a variety of applications, including Type II vinyls, environmentally friendly PVC-free wallcoverings, 
window film, acoustic fabric, rigid impact protection, and more. Many of our products feature WallMax®, our liquid laminate top-coat that provides 
additional durability and abrasion-resistance, and gives the printed surface of your mural a true Type II specification. We continually develop our product 
offering to keep up with the demands of the market and provide new options for designers and specifiers.

Environmental Responsibility
We proudly offer wallcovering options that meet the demands of our environmentally conscious customers without sacrificing the highest standards of 
artistry, quality, and durability. Level Digital Wallcoverings offers green solutions with our line of PVC-Free Wallcovering products as well as with our use of 
GREENGUARD Gold CertifiedSM inks. We continually strive to source new products and solutions to serve our growing environmental goals.

SPECIFY  |   Level Digital Wallcoverings



94   |   More at findyourlevel.com

More from Level 
Like what you see? This book is the 9th in a series featuring designs from the talented creative team at Level (Series 1 & 2 were compiled in our first book), bringing our total 
collection to roughly 200 designs and over 1,000 different standard color and technique options. Every one of these designs is still available to specify as-is or customize and can 
be found at either  findyourlevel.com or in one of our earlier books:

LEVEL SERIES 1 & 2 LEVEL SERIES 5LEVEL SERIES 3

LEVEL SERIES 6

LEVEL SERIES 4

LEVEL SERIES 7 LEVEL SERIES 8



More at findyourlevel.com   |   95   

Join Us Online
Visit findyourlevel.com to see all of the designs and colorways in 
the program (including those not found in our books), as well as 
program information, resources, image galleries, blog posts and 
more. 

Need Help? Go to findyourlevel.com/resources for a variety of 
up-to-date information and support, ready to download:

PRODUCT FAMILY GUIDES Learn about the features, benefits, 
and recommended applications for all of our products. 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS Download detailed specification 
data sheets, installation instructions, and care & cleaning 
guidelines for all of our products.

LEVEL BOOK DOWNLOADS Download a copy of each Level 
Book in PDF format. 

FORMS Browse a variety of commonly used forms such 
as Approval Tickets, Architectural Specifications, Art 
Guidelines, and more.

Get even more out of Level by engaging with us online. Go 
to the website to find more designs, more color options, 
product specifications, tools, galleries, and more. Join the 
creative conversation on social media for the latest updates.

/leveldigitalwallcoverings

@findyour_level

/findyour_level

/company/level-digital-wallcoverings

LEVEL BOOK DOWNLOADS

Book in PDF format. 

FORMS

as Approval Tickets, Architectural Specifications, Art 
Guidelines, and more.

Get even more out of Level by engaging with us online. Go 
to the website to find more designs, more color options, 
product specifications, tools, galleries, and more. Join the 
creative conversation on social media for the latest updates.

SPECIFY  |   Level Digital Wallcoverings



INDEX OF DESIGNS

DESIGN PAGE

Burnished .................................. 84

Carrara ....................................... 20

End Grain .................................. 40

Fragments ................................. 44

Havana ....................................... 50

Horizons ..................................... 10

Ink Well ...................................... 14

Lattice ........................................ 36

Linear Garden ............................ 46

Meadow ..................................... 54

Mineralogy - Agate .................... 28

Mineralogy - Geode .................. 30

Mod Maze ................................. 70

Neon Word Wall ........................ 82

Op Art ....................................... 72

Raindrops .................................. 6 

Slingshot .................................... 66

Tangent ...................................... 24

Thicket ....................................... 58

Timeworn Brick .......................... 80 

Walden ...................................... 32 

Wavvy ........................................ 62

Whirl .......................................... 16

Willow Stitch .............................. 76

Wrinkled .................................... 68






